Our dessert

Dessert Hit

Nani's cake 8.90 CHF
Our fine cake

All prices incl. VAT



Unsere Klassiker

Affogato

Vanilla ice cream with an espresso to pour

over

Meringue with ice cream

Meringue from Emmental served with
vanilla and strawberry ice cream and of

course whipped cream

Meringue with cream

Meringue from Emmental, served with

whipped cream

Viva Grischun

Yoghurt ice cream with pickled cherries and

Totenbeinli

All prices incl. VAT

8.20 CHF

small 10.90 CHF
11.90 CHF

small 8.90 CHF
990 CHF

12.90 CHF



Hot berries with ice cream
Hot wild berries with vanilla ice cream

iced coffee
Vanilla and mocha ice cream, mixed with
espresso

chocolate cake
Homemade warm chocolate cake

apple fritters
Fine apple fritters with cinnamon and sugar

Danmark
Vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce and
fresh waffles

All prices incl. VAT

nature
with vanilla ice cream

with vanilla ice cream
with vanilla sauce

small

11.90 CHF

1190 CHF

8.90 CHF
12.60 CHF

13.70 CHF
12.00 CHF

12.90 CHF
13.90 CHF



Maxi Bonpops
Ice cream pralines (chocolate filled with
vanilla ice cream)

smarties mug
A scoop of vanilla ice cream with Smarties

scoop of ice cream

Our varieties: vanilla, chocolate, mocha,
strawberry, yoghurt, walnut, straciatella,
Sherbet: lemon, mango, apricot

Schoggisauce
Vanillesauce
Rahm

All prices incl. VAT

6.00 CHF

4.50 CHF

3.70 CHF

two bullets 7.40 CHF
three bullets 11.10 CHF
four bullets 14.80 CHF

2.00 CHF
2.00 CHF
1.00 CHF



Iva 40.0 Vol%
Our Arosa "healing water" with herbs from
over 2200m above sea level

Bear Roteli
Homemade according to an old recipe

Schliisselbliiemli 21.0 Vol %
Homemade liqueur with Arosa cowslips

Studer Vieille Prune Reserve Baron
Louis 42%

Intensely fruity plum aroma with a slight
sweetness.

Huus Marc 39 Vol%
Marc from the Joss family Spiegelberger
Huus Marc Biinder Marc as we know it

All prices incl. VAT

4cl
2cl

4cl

4cl

2cl

2cl

11.00 CHF
5.50 CHF

7.50 CHF

9.00 CHF

14.00 CHF

8.00 CHF



Nach dem Essen

Cottinelli Special 40%
Distilled from Pinot noir grape pomace,
several years in barriques

Grappa Amedeo 43.0 Vol%
A fine and clear pomace brandy from the
winery of the bishop of Chur

Grappa di Tignanello 42vol%
Subtle, bittersweet aroma. A noble brand
with elegant restraint.

Grappa "Antica Cuvée Riserva" 43%
amber. Soft and complete on the nose, soft,
aromatic and elegant on the palate

All prices incl. VAT

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

6.50 CHF

13.00 CHF

14.00 CHF

17.00 CHF



Grappa "Le Chardonnay" (Barrique) 41% 2cl 14.00 CHF
Sweet scent with autumn aromas, round,
distinctive, full-bodied taste

Moscato Grappa 41% 2cl  14.00 CHF
Elegant, aromatic, soft and sensual with
scents of roses, nutmeg and fine spice

Correto grappa 8.60 CHF
An espresso with a shot of Grappa Speziale

5

All prices incl. VAT



Gin Turicum 41.5%

The highly awarded Turicum Gin is made
with ingredients from Zurich and produced
in small batches. In addition to juniper, his
botanical list also includes linden blossom,
rosehip and citrus zest.

Gordon Gin 37.5%
Striking juniper combined with a scent of
coriander and citrus fruits.

Gin Swiss Crystal 46.0 Vol %
A Swiss gin from Interlaken with typical
juniper and citrus notes.

All prices incl. VAT

4cl

4cl

4cl

12.00 CHF

7.50 CHF

14.00 CHF



Gin 1948 41.0 Vol.% 4cl  12.00 CHF
This dry gin from the Kindschi distillery

family in Graubiinden is made with nine

ingredients. The aroma is classically juniper-

heavy, framed by a light herbal note.

Schweppe's Pink Pepper 2dl  5.00 CHF
Thanks to the fine, spicy notes of pink

pepper, Tonic & Pink Pepper is the right

choice for all those who like the character of

aromatic spirits.

Glenfiddich 15.J 40.0 Vol% 4cl 18.00 CHF
On the nose with fruity aromas and sweet

notes of honey and vanilla. On the palate it

shows fruit, a subtle spiciness and a hint of

oak. Has a lingering finish.

All prices incl. VAT



Highland Park 12.J 40.0 Vol% 4cl  15.00 CHF
A cool climate and hard water are the best

climatic conditions for a good Scotch

Whisky. Wild Orkney, the archipelago

northeast of Scotland, has both, which is

reflected in every whiskey from the

traditional Highland Park distillery.

All prices incl. VAT



Ballantine's 40% 4cl
with notes of heather honey, milk chocolate,
red apples and vanilla.

Bowmore 12.] 40.0 Vol% 4cl
Lemon and honey notes on the nose, plus a
certain smokiness. Sweet taste of dark

chocolate and peat smoke, with a lingering
finish.

Chivas Regal 40.0 Vol% 4cl
Has a fruity, spicy aroma with honey, herbs

and heather. Creamy in taste, with honey

and apples with accents of vanilla, hazelnut

and toffee. Has a long-lasting, creamy finish.

All prices incl. VAT

9.00 CHF

15.00 CHF

14.00 CHF



