

# Our dessert

### Dessert Hit

Nani's cake 8.90 CHF

Our fine cake



## Unsere Klassiker

Affogato Vanilla ice cream with an espresso to pour over		8.20 CHF
Meringue with ice cream  Meringue from Emmental served with vanilla and strawberry ice cream and of course whipped cream	small	10.90 CHF 11.90 CHF
Meringue with cream Meringue from Emmental, served with whipped cream	small	8.90 CHF 9.90 CHF
Viva Grischun Yoghurt ice cream with pickled cherries and Totenbeinli		12.90 CHF

Hot berries with ice cream Hot wild berries with vanilla ice cream		11.90 CHF
iced coffee Vanilla and mocha ice cream, mixed with espresso		11.90 CHF
chocolate cake Homemade warm chocolate cake	nature with vanilla ice cream	8.90 CHF 12.60 CHF
apple fritters Fine apple fritters with cinnamon and sugar	with vanilla ice cream with vanilla sauce	13.70 CHF 12.00 CHF
Danmark Vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce and	small	12.90 CHF 13.90 CHF

fresh waffles

Maxi Bonpops Ice cream pralines (chocolate filled with vanilla ice cream)		6.00 CHF
smarties mug A scoop of vanilla ice cream with Smarties		4.50 CHF
scoop of ice cream Our varieties: vanilla, chocolate, mocha, strawberry, yoghurt, walnut, straciatella, Sherbet: lemon, mango, apricot	two bullets three bullets four bullets	3.70 CHF 7.40 CHF 11.10 CHF 14.80 CHF
Schoggisauce Vanillesauce Rahm		2.00 CHF 2.00 CHF 1.00 CHF

Iva 40.0 Vol% Our Arosa "healing water" with herbs from over 2200m above sea level	4cl 2cl	11.00 CHF 5.50 CHF
Bear Röteli Homemade according to an old recipe	4cl	7.50 CHF
Schlüsselblüemli 21.0 Vol% Homemade liqueur with Arosa cowslips	4cl	9.00 CHF
Studer Vieille Prune Reserve Baron Louis 42% Intensely fruity plum aroma with a slight	2cl	14.00 CHF
sweetness.		
Huus Marc 39 Vol% Marc from the Joss family Spiegelberger Huus Marc Bünder Marc as we know it	2cl	8.00 CHF

### Nach dem Essen

Cottinelli Special 40% Distilled from Pinot noir grape pomace, several years in barriques	2cl	6.50 CHF
Grappa Amedeo 43.0 Vol% A fine and clear pomace brandy from the winery of the bishop of Chur	2cl	13.00 CHF
Grappa di Tignanello 42vol% Subtle, bittersweet aroma. A noble brand with elegant restraint.	2cl	14.00 CHF
Grappa "Antica Cuvée Riserva" 43% amber. Soft and complete on the nose, soft, aromatic and elegant on the palate	2cl	17.00 CHF

Grappa "Le	e Chardonnay"	(Barrique) 41%
Syroot goont	with outumn of	romae round

2cl 14.00 CHF

Sweet scent with autumn aromas, round, distinctive, full-bodied taste

#### Moscato Grappa 41%

2cl 14.00 CHF

Elegant, aromatic, soft and sensual with scents of roses, nutmeg and fine spice

#### Correto grappa

8.60 CHF

An espresso with a shot of Grappa Speziale



Gin Turicum 41.5% The highly awarded Turicum Gin is made with ingredients from Zurich and produced in small batches. In addition to juniper, his botanical list also includes linden blossom, rosehip and citrus zest.	4cl	12.00 CHF
Gordon Gin 37.5% Striking juniper combined with a scent of coriander and citrus fruits.	4cl	7.50 CHF
Gin Swiss Crystal 46.0 Vol% A Swiss gin from Interlaken with typical juniper and citrus notes.	4cl	14.00 CHF

#### Gin 1948 41.0 Vol.%

4cl 12.00 CHF

This dry gin from the Kindschi distillery family in Graubünden is made with nine ingredients. The aroma is classically juniperheavy, framed by a light herbal note.

### Schweppe's Pink Pepper

2dl 5.00 CHF

Thanks to the fine, spicy notes of pink pepper, Tonic & Pink Pepper is the right choice for all those who like the character of aromatic spirits.

#### Glenfiddich 15.J 40.0 Vol%

4cl 18.00 CHF

On the nose with fruity aromas and sweet notes of honey and vanilla. On the palate it shows fruit, a subtle spiciness and a hint of oak. Has a lingering finish.

#### Highland Park 12.J 40.0 Vol%

A cool climate and hard water are the best climatic conditions for a good Scotch Whisky. Wild Orkney, the archipelago northeast of Scotland, has both, which is reflected in every whiskey from the traditional Highland Park distillery.

Ballantine's 40% with notes of heather honey, milk chocolate, red apples and vanilla.	4cl	9.00 CHF
Bowmore 12.J 40.0 Vol% Lemon and honey notes on the nose, plus a certain smokiness. Sweet taste of dark chocolate and peat smoke, with a lingering finish.	4cl	15.00 CHF
Chivas Regal 40.0 Vol% Has a fruity, spicy aroma with honey, herbs and heather. Creamy in taste, with honey	4cl	14.00 CHF

and apples with accents of vanilla, hazelnut and toffee. Has a long-lasting, creamy finish.